












NOTE
ALL COMPONENT PARTS OF THE
CONTINUITY KIT ARE NOT SOLD SEPARATELY.
ORDER 99940A2

COMPONENTS

| CABLE ASSEMBLY | | GROUND PLATE | HEX HEAD SCREW | | SELF-TAPPING SCREW |
|--|---|---|---|---|---|
|  |  |  |  |  |  |
| | |  | LOCKWASHER | | BINDING HEAD SCREW |
| | | |  |  |  |
| | | | | | LOCKNUT |
| | | | | |  |

5065

| Parts List | | | | | | |
|------------|-------|-----------|-----------------------------|-----|---------|----------|
| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
| - | | 99940A 2 | CONTINUITY CIRCUIT KIT | 1 | | |
| - | 10 | 807754 | SCREW, (#10-24 x .38) | 7 | | |
| - | | 847062A 1 | BONDING KIT | 3 | | |
| - | 10 | 24231 | SCREW, (#10-32 x .250) | 1 | | |
| - | 10 | 41508 | SCREW, (.250-20 x .500) | 1 | | |
| - | 10 | 45862 | SCREW, (#10-32 x .875) | 1 | | |
| - | 11 | 20190 | NUT, (#10-32) | 1 | | |
| - | 13 | 58308 | LOCKWASHER | 1 | | |
| - | 13 | 78968 | LOCKWASHER, (.250 Internal) | 2 | | |
| - | 10 | 85486 | SCREW, (.250-20 x .375) | 1 | | |
| - | 13 | 35479 | LOCKWASHER, (.375) | 1 | | |